
Performing Arts Calendar 2025 

Date Event Ensembles 

TERM 3 

Tues 29 July Beenleigh Eisteddfod Voices (9am) & Piccolos (10.30am) & Chorale 
(1.45pm) 

Wed 30 July Beenleigh Eisteddfod Senior Strings (10.30am) 

Concert Band (11.45am) 

Thur 31 July Beenleigh Eisteddfod Senior Percussion (6.30pm) 

Mon 4 August Redlands Eisteddfod Senior Strings (7.30pm) 

Thurs 7 August Redlands Eisteddfod Voices (6pm) & Chorale (7pm) 

Tues 12 August Redlands Eisteddfod Junior Band (6pm) & Concert Band (7.15pm) 

Fri 15 August Redlands Eisteddfod Junior & Senior Percussion (5pm) & Guitar 
Ensemble 1 (5.45pm) 

Thursday 11 Sep Calvary Showcase Rehearsal Choirs, Senior Strings, Concert Band and Jazz 
Band 

Friday 12 Sep Calvary Showcase   Choirs, Senior Strings, Concert Band and Jazz 
Band 

TERM 4 
 
Thursday 6 Nov Soiree Awards Evening TBC 

Sunday 16 Nov Recitals Private Instrumental Students 

Wednesday 19 Nov MSS Awards TBC 

Wednesday 19 Nov Junior School Awards (SWD) Junior Band and Choir 

Thursday 20 Nov Junior School Awards (CBK) Junior Band and Choir 

Friday 21 Nov Valedictory TBC 

 


